0800 77 66 29              09 407 3578              sales@promax.co.nz              promax.co.nz
SLIMLINE
WATER TANKS
Specifically designed for maximum storage using minimal space, the Promax Slimline Tank will blend
discreetly into any environment without taking up valuable room.
With its one-piece construction and inbuilt seismic restraints, the Promax Slimline is the most reliable
model on the market. With no joins or welds, this innovative design will not leak or crack and is certified
to AS/NZS4020 - Drinking Water Approved.

CODE NAME
Capacity
(L)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Manhole
(dia)
Weight
(kg)
Outlets
(mm)
SL1P05000* Promax Slimline Tank & Pump 5,000 Ltr 5,000 3000 910 2150 350 270 1x25
SL1P03000* Promax Slimline Tank & Pump 3,000 Ltr 3,000 3000 570 2150 350 230 1x25
SL1P02000 Promax Slimline Tank & Pump 2,000 Ltr 2,000 2250 570 2150 350 160 1x25
SL1005000 Promax Slimline Tank 5,000 Ltr 5,000 3000 910 2150 350 260 1x25
SL1003000 Promax Slimline Tank 3,000 Ltr 3,000 3000 570 2150 350 220 1x25
SL1002000 Promax Slimline Tank 2,000 Ltr 2,000 2250 570 2150 350 150 1x25
SL1001000* Promax Slimline Tank 1,000 Ltr 1,000 2250 310 1750 156 74 1x25
SCAN FOR MORE INFORMATION
* Currently only available in North Island. South Island orders will attract an additional freight charge